AmeterskabowlingovalLiga:

1. liga sk. B Pha-StC, 2017

CELKOVE PORADI K 10. 10. 2017

Druzstvo VA V R P Skére Primér Body

1. BT Notaxo B 21 12 O 9 12815 610,24 69,0
2. BBOTeam1l 21 15 O 6 12846 611,71 66,5
3. Bouleri 21 12 O 9 12404 590,67 58,5
4. Black Riders 21 11 0 10 12408 590,86 54,0
5. Krocan.com4FUN 21 11 0 10 12339 587,57 51,0
6. Zelenasila 21 9 0 12 11998 571,33 46,0
7. The Big Lebowski 21 8 0 13 11743 559,19 40,0
8. SKB Praha 21 6 0 15 11502 547,71 35,0

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Prdmér Body

1. BT Notaxo B 7 5 0 2 4197 599,57 27,0

2. Bouleri 7 4 0 3 4111 587,29 19,0

3. Black Riders 7 4 0 3 4050 57857 19,0

4. Krocan.com4FUN 7 4 0 3 4070 58143 17,0

5. BBOTeam1l 7 3 0 4 4086 583,71 16,0

6. SKB Praha 7 3 0 4 3882 55457 16,0

7. Zelenasila 7 2 0 5 3990 570,00 13,0

8. The Big Lebowski 7 3 0 4 3860 551,43 13,0
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1. liga sk. B Pha-StC, 2017 - jednotlivci celkem
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Jméno
Vétrovsky Jaroslav
Vacek Pavel
Fleischmann Jan st.
Semerak Stanislav
Kolar Jan st.

Svec Ladislav
Drabek Ales
Korecky David
Pofizka Vojtéch
Simanek Ladislav
Ivanciv Petr

Oliva Miroslav
Janovsky Michal
Stochl Marcell
Kolar Jan ml.
Kaspar Josef
Lukas David
Zabka Zdenék
Russ Martin

Pekar Petr
Stanishevskyi Vladimir
Kubin Filip
Selnekovi¢ Jakub
Bilek Miroslav
Heligr Stépan
Nosek Richard

Ny¢ Miroslav
Jasek Karel PH
Hajek JiFi
Kulhanek Vratislav
Havel Petr ml.
Kaspar Rostislav
Janousek Pavel ml.

Plas Michal

Druzstvo
BBO Team 1
Boulefi
Boulefi
BT Notaxo B
Black Riders
BT Notaxo B
Boulefi
BT Notaxo B
Krocan.com 4 FUN
BT Notaxo B
Black Riders
Krocan.com 4 FUN
BBO Team 1
Zelend sila
Black Riders
SKB Praha
The Big Lebowski
Boulefi
The Big Lebowski
Zelend sila
Zelend sila
Krocan.com 4 FUN
SKB Praha
The Big Lebowski
BBO Team 1
Black Riders
Zelend sila
The Big Lebowski
SKB Praha
Boulefi
Boulefi
SKB Praha
SKB Praha
The Big Lebowski
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226,90
210,14
208,43
208,36
207,75
206,00
204,10
201,24
201,10
197,79
197,06
196,62
196,14
195,78
194,79
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194,21
193,29
192,48
191,39
191,05
189,86
189,61
189,50
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188,47
185,63
182,14
180,91
180,71
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169,00
162,86
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Skére
4765
1471
1459
2917
3324
3708
4286
3421
4223
2769
3153
4129
4119
1762
2727
3113
3690
2706
4042
3445
3821
3987
3413
1137
3962
3204
2970
1275
1990
1265
1217
1210

169
1140

Body
16,0
7,0
5,0
10,0
9,0
12,0
11,0
13,0
10,0
10,0
7,0
11,0
11,5
3,0
8,0
6,0
9,0
7,0
7,0
13,0
6,0
8,0
11,0
2,0
9,0
8,0
6,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
2,5
1,0
0,0
1,0
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PRUMEROVY ZEBRICEK HRACU

Jméno Druzstvo H Primér V R P Skére Body
35. Frycer Jan SKB Praha 7 161,14 0 O 7 1128 0,0
36. Navratil Zdenék SKB Praha 3 159,67 2 0 1 479 2,0
37. Nepras Martin The Big Lebowski 3 153,00 2 0 1 459 2,0
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Jméno

Vétrovsky Jaroslav
Svec Ladislav
Drabek Ales

Kaspar Josef

KolaF Jan st.
Korecky David
Stochl Marcell
Pofizka Vojtéch
Russ Martin
Zabka Zdenék
Ivanciv Petr
Simanek Ladislav
Janovsky Michal
Lukas David

Kubin Filip

KolaFr Jan ml.

Oliva Miroslav
Pekar Petr
Semerak Stanislav
Selnekovic Jakub
Stanishevskyi Vladimir
Ny¢ Miroslav
Kulhdnek Vratislav
Nosek Richard
Heligr Stépan
Hajek JiFi

Frycer Jan

Plas Michal

Navratil Zdenék

Druzstvo
BBO Team 1
BT Notaxo B
Boulefi
SKB Praha
Black Riders
BT Notaxo B
Zelend sila
Krocan.com 4 FUN
The Big Lebowski
Boulefi
Black Riders
BT Notaxo B
BBO Team 1
The Big Lebowski
Krocan.com 4 FUN
Black Riders
Krocan.com 4 FUN
Zelend sila
BT Notaxo B
SKB Praha
Zelend sila
Zelend sila
Boulefi
Black Riders
BBO Team 1
SKB Praha
SKB Praha
The Big Lebowski
SKB Praha

197,14
195,86
195,17
193,50
192,14
191,43
191,14
191,00
190,43
189,20
187,50
187,33
186,33
184,60
180,71
180,00
178,86
175,25
166,00
162,86
159,67
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Skére
1489
1275
1475
1246
1024
1011
1003
1399
1380
1371
1171
1161
1345
1340
1338

955
1333

946

750
1124
1118

923
1265

900
1252

701

332
1140

479

Body
4,0
5,0
5,0
3,0
5,0
4,0
2,0
2,0
3,0
4,0
2,0
5,0
4,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
4,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
0,0
1,0
2,0
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Amaterskalbewlingeva Ligd

1. liga sk. B Pha-StC, 2017 - zapasy

Black Riders 1,0 571 : 615 4,0 Krocan.com 4 FUN The Big Lebowski 4,0 545 : 529 1,0 Zelenasila

Nosek Richard 1,0 203 195 Pofizka Vojtéch Lukas David 154 214 1,0  Pekar Petr

Ivanciv Petr 195 214 1,0  Kubin Filip Plas Michal 1,0 172 130 Ny¢ Miroslav

Kolar Jan ml. 173 206 1,0  Oliva Miroslav Russ Martin 1,0 219 185 Stanishevskyi Vladimir
SKB Praha 2,0 555 : 557 3,0 BoulefFi BT Notaxo B 4,0 574 : 570 1,0 BBOTeam1l
Ka$par Josef 1,0 223 187 Kulhanek Vratislav Svec Ladislav 1,0 177 174 Heligr St&pan

Hajek Jiri 1,0 178 170 Drabek Ales Korecky David 1,0 211 202 Vétrovsky Jaroslav
Frycer Jan 154 200 1,0 Zabka Zden&k Simének Ladislav 186 194 1,0 Janovsky Michal
Bouleri 50 620 : 565 0,0 BBO Team 1 SKB Praha 0,0 570 : 620 5,0 BT NotaxoB
Kulhanek Vratislav 1,0 191 184 Heligr Stépéan Hajek Jiri 147 172 1,0  Simének Ladislav
Drabek Ales 1,0 206 183 Vétrovsky Jaroslav Selnekovic¢ Jakub 192 212 1,0  Semerék Stanislav
Zabka Zdenék 1,0 223 198 Janovsky Michal Kaspar Josef 231 236 1,0  Korecky David
Krocan.com 4 FUN 1,0 553 : 630 4,0 Zelena sila Black Riders 4,0 575 : 544 1,0 The Big Lebowski
Pofizka Vojtéch 170 193 1,0  Pekar Petr Nosek Richard 167 184 1,0  Lukas David

Kubin Filip 1,0 200 183 Stochl Marcell Ivanciv Petr 1,0 195 165 Plas Michal

Oliva Miroslav 183 254 1,0  Stanishevskyi Vladimir Kol&r Jan st. 1,0 213 195 Russ Martin

SKB Praha 3,0 578 : 555 2,0 Zelenasila Black Riders 3,0 632 : 629 2,0 BBOTeam1l
Kaspar Josef 1,0 219 179 Pekar Petr Kolar Jan st. 1,0 236 177 Heligr 5tépéan
Selnekovic¢ Jakub 184 192 1,0  Stanishevskyi Vladimir Ivanciv Petr 189 227 1,0  Vétrovsky Jaroslav
Hajek Jifi 175 184 1,0  Stochl Marcell Kolar Jan ml. 207 225 1,0  Janovsky Michal

BT Notaxo B 2,0 558 : 571 3,0 The Big Lebowski Krocan.com 4 FUN 4,0 650 : 642 1,0 BoulerFi

Svec Ladislav 1,0 211 184 Lukas David Porizka Vojtéch 1,0 245 198 Kulhének Vratislav
Semerdk Stanislav 1,0 206 179 Plas Michal Kubin Filip 191 243 1,0  Drabek Ales

Korecky David 141 208 1,0  Russ Martin Oliva Miroslav 1,0 214 201 Zabka Zden&k

The Big Lebowski 0,0 481 : 578 5,0 BoulerFi BT Notaxo B 50 605 : 544 0,0 Krocan.com 4 FUN
Lukas David 169 210 1,0  Kulhdnek Vratislav Svec Ladislav 1,0 217 207 Pofizka Vojtéch

Plas Michal 131 179 1,0  Drébek Ales Semerak Stanislav 1,0 194 171 Kubin Filip

Russ Martin 181 189 1,0  Zabka Zdenék Simének Ladislav 1,0 194 166 Oliva Miroslav

Black Riders 2,0 524 : 553 3,0 SKB Praha BBO Team 1 4,0 614 : 562 1,0 Zelenasila

Nosek Richard 158 201 1,0  Hajek Jiri Heligr St&pan 164 194 1,0 Ny¢ Miroslav

Kolaf Jan st. 1,0 161 158 Selnekovi¢ Jakub Vétrovsky Jaroslav 1,0 258 202 Stochl Marcell

Kolar Jan ml. 1,0 205 194 Kaspar Josef Janovsky Michal 1,0 192 166 Stanishevskyi Vladimir




BT Notaxo B 1,0 553 : 611 4,0 Black Riders Zelena sila 1,0 597 : 628 4,0 Boulefi

Svec Ladislav 201 233 1,0  KolarJan st. Pekar Petr 1,0 198 178 Kulhanek Vratislav
Semerak Stanislav 138 187 1,0  Ivanciv Petr Ny¢ Miroslav 198 243 1,0  Drabek Ales
Simanek Ladislav 1,0 214 191 KolF Jan ml. Stochl Marcell 201 207 1,0  Zabka Zdenék
The Big Lebowski 1,0 542 : 605 4,0 BBOTeam1 SKB Praha 1,0 496 : 553 4,0 Krocan.com 4 FUN
Lukas David 181 185 1,0  Heligr Stépan Kaspar Josef 180 194 1,0  Pofizka Vojtéch
Plas Michal 147 231 1,0  Vétrovsky Jaroslav Selnekovic Jakub 1,0 181 171 Kubin Filip

Russ Martin 1,0 214 189 Janovsky Michal Navratil Zdenék 135 188 1,0  Oliva Miroslav
Krocan.com 4 FUN 4,0 593 : 555 1,0 The Big Lebowski BBO Team 1 0,0 486 : 557 5,0 SKB Praha
Pofizka Vojtéch 193 211 1,0  Lukas David Heligr St&pan 162 199 1,0  Kaspar Josef
Kubin Filip 1,0 199 170 Plas Michal Vétrovsky Jaroslav 176 194 1,0  Selnekovi¢ Jakub
Oliva Miroslav 1,0 201 174 Russ Martin Janovsky Michal 148 164 1,0 Navratil Zdenék
Zelena sila 4,0 621 : 572 1,0 Black Riders Boulefi 0,0 544 : 661 5,0 BT NotaxoB
Ny¢ Miroslav 1,0 212 190 Nosek Richard Kulhének Vratislav 168 235 1,0  Svec Ladislav
Stochl Marcell 1,0 233 201 Ivanciv Petr Drabek Ales 191 201 1,0  Korecky David
Stanishevskyi Vladimir 176 181 1,0  KolafJan st. Zabka Zdenék 185 225 1,0  Simének Ladislav
Zelena sila 0,0 496 : 626 5,0 BT NotaxoB Boulefi 1,0 542 : 565 4,0 BlackRiders
Pekar Petr 162 234 1,0  Svec Ladislav Kulhanek Vratislav 133 182 1,0  Nosek Richard
Ny¢ Miroslav 189 222 1,0  Korecky David Drébek Ales 1,0 243 204 Ivanciv Petr
Stanishevskyi Vladimir 145 170 1,0  Simének Ladislav Zabka Zden&k 166 179 1,0  Kolaf Jan ml.
BBO Team 1 5,0 617 : 562 0,0 Krocan.com 4 FUN The Big Lebowski 3,0 622 : 573 2,0 SKB Praha
Vétrovsky Jaroslav 1,0 212 195 Porizka Vojtéch Lukas David 1,0 257 178 Frycer Jan

Heligr Stépéan 1,0 206 192 Kubin Filip Plas Michal 176 180 1,0  Navratil Zdenék

Janovsky Michal 1,0 199 175 Oliva Miroslav Russ Martin 189 215 1,0  Selnekovi¢ Jakub




